Measurement of temperature in the measuring range from
0 to +70 °C (wall version) and -20 to +70 °C (duct version)
2 housing versions for application as a wall and/or duct
version
P2A software for parameterization, adjustment and
analysis, saves time and costs in commissioning and
maintenance
Optional set-point adjuster with adjustment range 10 to

W00
testo 6920 – Temperature transmitter We measure it.
Options / Ordering example
The following options can be specified for the testo 6920:
Ordering example
AXX Version
A01 Wall version IP30
A02 Duct version IP65
BXX Analog output / Suppy
B01 4 to 20 mA (2-wire, 24 V DC)
B02 0 to 1 V (24 VDC ±10 %)
B03 0 to 5 V (24 VDC ±10 %)
B04 0 to 10 V (24 VDC ±10 %)
B21 Pt 100 class A passive
B22 Pt 100 class B passive
B23 Pt 1000 class B passive
B24 NI1000 passive
B25 NTC 5 kohm passive
B26 NTC 10 kohm passive
CXX Display
C00 Without display
C01 With display (only for B0x)
EXX Housing colour
E02 Housing colour pure white (RAL9010)
without logo
E03 Housing colour pure white (RAL9010)
b&w Testo logo
SXX Interface
S00 Without external interface (P2A software)
S01 With external interface (only for B0x)
 (P2A software)
GXX Unit
G00 No unit (only for B2x)
G01 Temperature (°C) (only for B0x)
G02 Temperature (°F) (only for B0x)
WXX Set-point adjuster
W00 Without set-point adjuster
W01 With set-point adjuster 10 to 32 °C
(only for A01 B0x .. G01)
W02 With set-point adjuster 50 to 90°F
(only for A01 B0x .. G02)
W03 With set-point adjuster -..0..+
(only for A01 B0x C00)
W04 With set-point adjuster 5k, 10 to 32 °C
(only for A01 B2x)
W05 With set-point adjuster 5k, 50 to 90°F
(only for A01 B2x)
W06 With set-point adjuster 5k, -..0..+
(only for A01 B2x)
W07 With set-point adjuster 10k, 10 to 32 °C
(only for A01 B2x)
W08 With set-point adjuster 10k, 50 to 90°F
(only for A01 B2x)
W09 With set-point adjuster 10k, -..0..+
(only for A01 B2x)
09